
ST PHILIP’S R.C. PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY PATTERN 2024/2025 

 
TERM CLOSE  OPEN  

SCHOOL BEGINS  Monday 2nd September 2024 

HALF TERM Friday 18th October 2024 Tuesday 29th October 2024 

CHRISTMAS Friday 20th December 2024 

1PM FINISH 

Monday 6th January 2025 

TERM CLOSE  OPEN  

HALF TERM          Friday 14th February 2025           Tuesday 25th February 2025 

EASTER Friday 4th April 2025 

1PM FINISH 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY Friday 2nd May 2025                 Tuesday 6th May 2025 

HALF TERM Friday 23rd May 2025 Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

TERM CLOSE  

SUMMER Friday 18th July 2025 

1PM FINISH 
 

 

   

    


